
64                                                                                               Martin Community College 2023 - 2024 College Catalog

PUBLIC SAFETY ADMINISTRATION 
Law Enforcement Services
A.A.S. Degree (A55480)
Suggested Sequence of Courses

Prefi x Course Title
 
FALL SEMESTER 1
ACA 115 Success and Study Skills  or
   ACA 122 College Transfer Success  0 2 0 0 1
CJC 112 Criminology                                                3  0     0     0 3
CJC 120 Interview and Interrogation                        1  2 0 0 2 
CJC 121 Law Enforcement Operations                    3  0 0 0 3
ENG 111 Writing and Inquiry                                    3  0     0     0 3
PAD 151 Intro to Public Administration                   3  0 0 0 3
PAD 152 Ethics in Government 3 0 0 0 3
 TOTALS                                                    16 4 0 0 18

SPRING SEMESTER 1
CJC 131 Criminal Law                                             3  0  0 0 3
CJC 231 Constitutional Law 3 0 0 0 3
COM 231 Public Speaking                                         3  0     0     0 3
PAD 252 Public Policy Analysis                               3 0 0 0 3
PAD 254 Grant Writing                                             3 0 0 0 3
 Elective                                                      3 0 0 0 3
 TOTALS                                                  18      0 0 0 18

FALL SEMESTER 2
CJC 170 Critical Incident Mgmt Pub Saf                3  0 0 0 3
CJC 212 Ethics & Community Relations                3  0 0 0 3
CJC 225 Crisis Intervention                                      3  0 0 0 3
PAD 251 Public Finance & Budgeting                     3  0 0 0 3
 Elective 3 0 0 0 3
 TOTALS 15 0 0 0 15

SPRING SEMESTER 2
CJC 132 Court Procedures 3 0 0 0 3
CJC 221 Investigative Principles 3 2 0 0 4
CJC 240 Law Enforcement Mgmt & Superv 3 0 0 0 3
 Choose 2 Electives 6 0 0 0 6
 TOTALS 15 2 0  0 16
 PROGRAM TOTAL                           67
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PUBLIC SAFETY ADMINISTRATION 
Security and Loss Prevention
Diploma Program (D55480)
Suggested Sequence of Courses

Prefi x Course Title
 
FALL SEMESTER 1
CJC 151 Intro to Loss Prevention                             3  0 0 0 3
CJC 170 Critical Incident Mgmt Public Safety 3 0 0 0 3
ENG 111 Writing and Inquiry 3 0 0 0 3
PAD 151 Intro to Public Administration                   3  0 0 0 3
PAD 152 Ethics in Government                                3  0 0 0 3
PAD 251 Public Finance & Budgeting 3 0 0 0 3
 TOTALS                                                    18 0 0 0 18
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PUBLIC SAFETY ADMINISTRATION 
Correction Services
A.A.S. Degree (A55480)
Suggested Sequence of Courses

Prefi x Course Title
 
FALL SEMESTER 1
ACA 115 Success and Study Skills  or
   ACA 122 College Transfer Success 0 2 0 0 1
ENG 111 Writing and Inquiry                                    3  0     0     0 3 
PAD 151 Intro to Public Administration                   3  0 0 0 3
PAD 152 Ethics in Government 3 0 0 0 3
PAD 251 Public Finance & Budgeting                     3  0 0 0 3
PSY 150 General Psychology                                   3  0 0 0 3
 TOTALS                                                    15 2 0 0 16

SPRING SEMESTER 1
CJC 231 Constitutional Law 3 0 0 0 3
CJC 240 Law Enforcement Mgmt & Superv 3 0 0 0 3
HUM 115 Critical Thinking                                        3  0     0     0 3
PAD 252 Public Policy Analysis                               3 0 0 0 3
PAD 254 Grant Writing                                             3 0 0 0 3
 TOTALS                                                  15 0 0 0 15

FALL SEMESTER 2
CJC 170 Critical Incident Mgmt Pub Saf                3  0 0 0 3
CJC 225 Crisis Intervention                                     3  0 0 0 3
CJC 241 Community-Based Corrections                3   0 0 0 3
ENG 115 Oral Communication or
 COM 231 Public Speaking                                         3  0 0 0 3
MAT 110 Math Measurement and Literacy or 
 MAT 143 Quantitative Literacy or  2 2  0 0 3
 MAT 171 Precalculus Algebra 3 2 0 0 4
POL 120 American Government 3 0 0 0 3
 TOTALS 17 2 0 0 18

SPRING SEMESTER 2
CIS 110 Introduction to Computers 2 2 0 0 3
CJC 131 Criminal Law 3 0 0 0 3
CJC 141 Corrections 3 0 0 0 3
CJC 213 Substance Abuse 3 0 0 0 3
CJC 232 Civil Liability or
 CJC 233 Correctional Law 3 0 0 0 3
 TOTALS 14 2 0  0 15

 PROGRAM TOTAL                           64

PST-120 NCDPS Correct’l Offi  cer Training Credit*
     *In Lieu of CJC 141, CJC 225, CJC 232, CJC 233
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Prefi x Course Title 

SPRING SEMESTER 1
CJC 152 Intro to Security and Protective Services   3  0 0 0 3
CJC 153 Private Security Operations 3 0 0 0 3
CJC 240 Law Enforc. Management & Superv. 3 0 0 0 3 
COM 231 Public Speaking 3 0 0 0 3
PAD 252 Public Policy Analysis                               3 0 0 0 3
PAD 254 Grant Writing                                             3 0 0 0 3
 TOTALS                                                  18      0 0 0 18
 
 DIPLOMA TOTAL                           36
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